0

T T T T
20 40 60 80 100
Value

oy

S269
S272
S275
S279
S284
S289
S292
S295
S298
S306
S311
S316
S319
S329
S335
S341
S344
S351
S354
S360
S366
S371
S376
S379
S385
S395
S398
S402
S411
S417
S422

F5677.5257
F5677.5264

F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.

Samples

S425
$433

S436
S443
S446
S459
S465
S471
S476

S483
$488
S500
S503

F5677.5509

Group

@D Bascline.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2

Tannerellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Carnobacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Flavobacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Synergistetes_[F-2]
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Lachnospiraceae
Pasteurellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Porphyromonadaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Staphylococcaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Selenomonadaceae
Atopobiaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Aerococcaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Veillonellaceae
Synergistaceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Gemellaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Streptococcaceae
Prevotellaceae
Treponemataceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Spirochaetaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XIII]
Fusobacteriaceae
Veillonellaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Atopobiaceae_Coriobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Fusobacteriaceae

Family



